01
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATECEGONIA PRO 30W
APPLICATIONS
CEGONIA PRO provides sufficient lighting for numerous applications,
such as parking lots, courtyards, landscapes, pathways, bicycle lanes,

the CEGONIA PRO 30W provides excellent low-temperature charge and
discharge performance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CERTIFICATION DATA
5 Years Level 12
WIND
TEST
UN38.3
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
MPPT Controller
• Maximum Power Point Tracking (MPPT) is a technique for tracking
and regulating the output energy from the solar panel to the battery.
• Measures the solar panel output voltage and current in real-time and
continuously tracks the maximum power.
• Regulates the output voltage so that the system can always charge the
battery with the maximum power.
• Significantly improves the solar system energy utilization rate, with a
conversion efficiency up to 97%.
• Increases the solar system’s charging efficiency  by at least 20%
compared to Pulse Width Modulation (PWM).
(IAP) Intelligent Adaptive Program Battery Control Technology
In order to extend the off-grid autonomy of the CEGONIA PRO 30W
under shady trees, heavy rain, and thick clouds, our controllers
now integrate an adaptive smart control feature to actively track
battery capacity and adjust light output accordingly. This feature
out-performs utilizing a constant percentage of max LED brightness.
With (IAP), the controller actively monitors the battery and optimiz-
es the electrical current to the LEDs. The IAP controller applies the
selected percentage output from the remote, to the battery capacity,
rather than the max LED output. This smart-control feature can increase
SUNLIKE PRO’s off-grid performance by up to 40%.
STLSTEPRO=CEGONIA
                      PRO
SERIES WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATUREOPTIC TYPE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
FINISH
30=30W
       6,000 Lumens
T2=TYPE II
T3=TYPE III
T4=TYPE IV
WM=Wall Mount
TRR=Trunnion Round
TRS=Trunnion Square
GY=Gray
BR=Bronze
-- - - -
3=3,000K
4=4,000K
5=5,000K
6=5,700K
02
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATECEGONIA PRO 30W
PRODUCT SIZE
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
7 Days and 50+ Hours Max Autonomy
• UP to 300 WH battery capacity
• Full self-charging time less than 9 hrs
• One-key smart programming
High Brightness, Smart Power Consumption
• 360-degree downward light disbursement
• >200 LM/W lighting efficiency
Universality for Different Orientations
• Pole mounting option and wall mounting option